Utu

Uriin

TEFAL FV8064 PUREGLISS 3000 W BUHARLI UTU

TEFAL GV9221 EO PRO EXP. PROTECT 2600W BUHAR
K.UTU

TEFAL GV9230 PRO EXPRESS PROTECT 2600W BUHAR
K.UTU

TEFAL GV9820 PRO EXPRESS VISION 3000W BUHAR K.

UTu

Marka

Tefal

Tefal

Tefal

Tefal

10+

10+

10+

10+

Stok

Fiyat

3.119,37 TL

8.552,12 TL

10.867,50 TL

15.798,12 TL



